TAKE
> ROASTING C
FRESH BREWED COFFEE

House Coffee

ESPRESSO TRADITIONS

Mocha

Espresso, cocoa, steamed milk & whipped creme

White Chocolate Mocha

White Chocolate version of our classic Mocha

Latte

Espresso & steamed milk

Cappuccino

Espresso, steamed & foamed milk

Americano

Espresso & hot water

EXTRAS SOy, Coconut or Almond wiik aiternatives
Add Flavor Syrup
Add Espresso Shot

COFFEE ALTERNATIVES

Spiced Chai Tea

Lightly sweetened black tea & spices, steamed with milk

Hot Chocolate

The finest cocoa blended with hot water

Steamer

Steamed milk & one (1) flavor of your choice

Hot Tea

Rare black & green tea blends, herbal infusions

BLENDED BEVERAGES

Red Bull with one (1) Flavor
Takelma Freeze

COLD BEVERAGES

Cold Brew

Double-strength, steeped 48 hours

Milkshake or Float
Malt

Smoothie

lced Tea

Fountain Soda
ltalian Soda

Your choice of flavor with ice & cl ‘ :
MI”( 2% or Chocolate
Bottled Water

120z

$3.00

120z

$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00

120z

$5.50

120z

120z

160z

$3.25

160z

$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
n/c

$0.75
$1.00

160z

$6.50

160z

$5.50
$6.00

160z

S4.00 $5.00

$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$2.25
$1.75
$3.00

1.00
$1.50

200z

$3.50

200z

$7.00
$7.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00

200z

$7.50

$4.00 $5.00 $6.00
$350 $450 $5.50

$3.25

200z

$7.00

200z

$6.00

$5.50
$6.00
$5.50
$3.00
$2.25
$4.00



BREAKFAST

Served 7:00 - 11:00AM

Breakfast Sandwich canadian Bacon or Sausage

Breakfast Burrito
Eggs, Sausage, Cheddar, Potatoes and Bell Peppers

Southwest Breakfast Burrito
Eggs, Sausage, Black Beans, Roasted Corn, Bell Peppers, Onion, Cheddar, Potatoes, Cajun Spice and Salsa

Biscuits & Gravy

Hash Brown Patty

PASTRIES - MADE FRESH DAILY

Scone

Cannoli
Danish
Bear Claw
Brownie

Muffin

Turnover
Cupcake
Mini Cheesecake
Whole Pie

Half Order
Full Order

$4.50
$6.00

$6.50

$4.50
$6.00

$1.00




TAKE

»ROASTING COMPANY—>

Served 11:00AM - 2:00AM Slice Whole
Three Cheese Pizza $5.00 $20.00
Red sauce, three-cheese blend

Pepperoni Pizza $5.00 $21.00
Red sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni
Garden Deluxe Pizza $5.00 $22.00
Red sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onion, mushrooms, black olives, spinach, tomato

Hawaiian Pizza $5.50 $25.00
Red sauce, mozzarella, Canadian bacon, pineapple

Ultimate Meat Lovers Pizza $5.50 $25.00
Red sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, sausage, bacon
Seven Feathers Deluxe Pizza $5.50 $26.00
Red sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onion, pepperoni, sausage, black olives, mushrooms

K-Bar Beef Hot Dog $5.00
Pretzel $4.50
Pretzel with Cheese $5.50
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PASTRIES - MADE FRESH DAILY

Scone S4.50
Cannoli S4.00
Danish S5.00
Bear Claw S5.00
Brownie S5.00
Muffin S5.00
Turnover | $5.50
Cupcake R S LNRL e $3.00
Mini Cheesecake TR gl et P, $7.00
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TAKELMA

> ROASTING COMPANY—>
DESSERTS
child scoop  single scoop  double scoop  triple scoop

lce Cream Dish S2.50 $3.50 $4.00 $4.50
lce Cream Cone 52 IS5 s SE RIS AsIn - 54 75
Waffle Cone S3.25 $4.25 \ S4.75 $5.25
Su ndc:le S5.50

Two scoops of ice cream topped with your choice of caramel,
che l...l._ll._f+l—' or hot fudge topping. and w m,rwhrw am, nuts & a cherry

lce Cream Toppings $1.00

Caramel, Nuts, Chocolate, Hot Fudge

TAKELMA

at Seven Feathers Casino Resort

JUNE

Drinks of the Month
Tropical Squatchee Ladybug Latte

160z Hot, Iced or Blended Latte
Red BU_H with Raspberry & White Chocolate
160z Iced or Blended Red Bull

with Cherry, Pineapple, Coconut,
mpptd with a C 11{1:1‘1:'}'
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