

12oz

16oz

20oz

House Coffee	\$3.00	\$3.25	\$3.50
ESPRESSO TRADITIONS			
	12oz	16oz	20oz
Mocha Espresso, cocoa, steamed milk & whipped creme	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.00
White Chocolate Mocha White Chocolate version of our classic Mocha	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.00
Latte Espresso & steamed milk	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Cappuccino Espresso, steamed & foamed milk	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Americano Espresso & hot water	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
EXTRAS Soy, Coconut or Almond Milk alternatives Add Flavor Syrup Add Espresso Shot		n/c \$0.75 \$1.00	

COFFEE ALTERNATIVES

	12oz	16oz	20oz
Spiced Chai Tea Lightly sweetened black tea & spices, steamed with milk	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$7.50
Hot Chocolate The finest cocoa blended with hot water	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
Steamer Steamed milk & one (1) flavor of your choice	\$3.50	\$4.50	\$5.50
Hot Tea Rare black & areen tea blends, herbal infusions			\$3.25

BLENDED BEVERAGES

	12oz	16oz	20oz
Red Bull with one (1) Flavor		\$5.50	
Takelma Freeze		\$6.00	\$7.00

COLD BEVERAGES

	12oz	16oz	20oz
Cold Brew Double-strength, steeped 48 hours	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
Milkshake or Float		\$4.50	\$5.50
Malt		\$5.00	\$6.00
Smoothie		\$4.50	\$5.50
Iced Tea		\$2.25	\$3.00
Fountain Soda		\$1.75	\$2.25
Italian Soda Your choice of flavor with ice & club soda, half & half optional		\$3.00	\$4.00
Milk 2% or Chocolate		\$1.00	
Bottled Water		\$1.50	



BREAKFAST

Served 7:00 – 11:00AM		
Breakfast Sandwic	h Canadian Bacon or Sausage	\$4.50
Breakfast Burrito Eggs, Sausage, Cheddar, Potatoes and Bell Peppers		\$6.00
Southwest Breakfast Burrito Eggs, Sausage, Black Beans, Roasted Corn, Bell Peppers, Onion, Cheddar, Potatoes, Cajun Spice and Salsa		\$6.50
Biscuits & Gravy	Half Order	\$4.50
	Full Order	\$6.00
Hash Brown Patty		\$1.00



PASTRIES • MADE FRESH DAILY

Scone	\$4.50
Cannoli	\$4.00
Danish	\$5.00
Bear Claw	\$5.00
Brownie	\$5.00
Muffin	\$5.00
Turnover	\$5.50
Cupcake	\$3.00
Mini Cheesecake	\$7.00
Whole Pie	\$16.00
A RATIONAL TO A STREET OF THE PARTY OF THE P	



LUNCH / DINNER

Served 11:00AM - 2:00AM	Slice	Whole
Three Cheese Pizza Red sauce, three-cheese blend	\$5.00	\$20.00
Pepperoni Pizza Red sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni	\$5.00	\$21.00
Garden Deluxe Pizza Red sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onion, mushrooms, black olives, spinach, tomato	\$5.00	\$22.00
Hawaiian Pizza Red sauce, mozzarella, Canadian bacon, pineapple	\$5.50	\$25.00
Ultimate Meat Lovers Pizza Red sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, sausage, bacon	\$5.50	\$25.00
Seven Feathers Deluxe Pizza Red sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onion, pepperoni, sausage, black olives, mushrooms	\$5.50	\$26.00
K-Bar Beef Hot Dog		\$5.00
Pretzel		\$4.50
Pretzel with Cheese		\$5.50



PASTRIES • MADE FRESH DAILY

Scone	\$4.50
Cannoli	\$4.00
Danish	\$5.00
Bear Claw	\$5.00
Brownie	\$5.00
Muffin	\$5.00
Turnover	\$5.50
Cupcake	\$3.00
Mini Cheesecake	\$7.00
Whole Pie	\$16.00



TAKELMA

- ROASTING COMPANY-

DESSERTS

child scoop single scoop Ice Cream Dish \$2.50 \$3.50 \$2.75 \$3.75 Ice Cream Cone \$3.25 \$4.25 Waffle Cone Sundae

Two scoops of ice cream topped with your choice of caramel, chocolate or hot fudge topping, and whipped cream, nuts & a cherry

Ice Cream Toppings Caramel, Nuts, Chocolate, Hot Fudge \$1.00



double scoop

\$4.00

\$4.25

\$4.75

triple scoop

\$4.50

\$4.75

\$5.25



at Seven Feathers Casino Resort

JUNE **Drinks of the Month**

Tropical Squatchee Ladybug Latte Red Bull

160z Iced or Blended Red Bull with Cherry, Pineapple, Coconut, topped with a Cherry

160z Hot, Iced or Blended Latte with Raspberry & White Chocolate